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~m— MEDITERRANEAN SHIPPING COMPANY

ITHALAT / IMPORT

ithalat Miidiirii Tiim Bolgeler /Import Manager All Regions
Burcu Ozmen Ithalat Muidiirii/Import Manager

Ece Dogan
Mert Kiligdogan

Hat Yoneticisi / Line Manager
Uzman Satis Temsilcisi / Sales Represantative

ilkem Karaagag
Bukle Atar

Satis Temsilcisi / Sales Representative
Hat Yoneticisi / Line Manager

Kuzey Avrupa, iskandinavya, Portekiz, ingiltere, irlanda, ispanya, Fransa
Bukle Atar Hat Yoneticisi / Line Manager
Hazel Aksoy Satis Temsilcisi / Sales Representative

Miisteri Hizmetleri / Customer Service - Tiim Bolgeler // All Areas

Deniz Etiler Misteri Hizmetleri Takim Lideri / Customer Services Team Leader

Cadatay Argiin Musteri Hizmetleri Uzmani / Customer Services Specialist

Aysun Ceren Yentir Musteri Hizmetleri Uzmani / Customer Services Specialist

Canan Aydogdu Musteri Hizmetleri Uzmani / Customer Services Specialist

Selin Selagz Musteri Hizmetleri Uzman Yardimcisi / Customer Services Assistant Specialist
Civan Geggil Musteri Hizmetleri Uzman Yardimcisi / Customer Services Assistant Specialist
Umran Karakoyun Musteri Hizmetleri Uzman Yardimcisi / Customer Services Assistant Specialist

UAC / CLAIM

Tiilay Akdogan Musteri Hizmetleri Uzmani / Customer Services Specialist

burcu.ozmen@msc.com

ece.dogan@msc.com
mert.kilicdogan@msc.com

italya, Karadeniz, Dogu Akdeniz, Aust & New Zeland, Canada Atlantic & Pasific, Central America & Antills, USA Atlantic & Gulf & Pasific

ilkem.karaagac@msc.com
bukle.atar@msc.com

bukle.atar@msc.com
hazel.aksoy@msc.com

deniz.etiler@msc.com
cagatay.argun@msc.com
aysun.yentur@msc.com
canan.aydogdu@msc.com
selin.selagzi@msc.com
civan.gecgil@msc.com
umran.karakoyun@msc.com

tulay.akdogan@msc.com

+90 324 241 15 02

Japonya, Kore, Kuzey Cin, Giiney Cin, Hong Kong, Taiwan, Banglades, Hint Okyanusu, Afrika, Hindistan, Ortadogu, Kizildeniz, Pakistan, Arap Koérfezi

+90 324 241 15 32
+90 324 241 36 30

+90 324 241 36 35
+90 324 241 15 37

+90 324 241 15 37
+90 324 241 15 66

+90 324 241 15 33
+90 324 241 15 38
+90 324 241 36 37
+90 324 241 15 34
+90 324 241 15 35
+90 324 241 36 96
+90 324 241 15 02

+90 324 241 15 37

Tiim Bolgeler / All Regions

Nevra Sevim Cakmak Global Miisteriler Miidiirii / Global Accounts Manager
Yesim Gengdogmus
Go6zde Meltem Erdogan
Pinar Er

0Ozge Kalender Topgu
Ozan Sudabas

Damla Soyuer

Portféy Yonetmeni — Global Miisteriler / Account Executive — Global Accounts
Portfdy Yonetmeni — Global Mdisteriler / Account Executive — Global Accounts
Portféy Yonetmeni — Global Miisteriler / Account Executive — Global Accounts
Portfdy Yetkilisi — Global Misteriler / Account Supervisor — Global Accounts
Portfoy Yetkilisi — Global Musteriler / Account Supervisor — Global Accounts

GLOBAL MUSTERILER / GLOBAL ACCOUNTS

nevra.cakmak@msc.com

Sektor Yoneticisi, Otomotiv — Global Musteriler / Global Accounts Assistant Manager, Automo yesim.gencdogmus@msc.com

meltem.erdogan@msc.com
pinar.er@msc.com
ozge.topcu@msc.com
ozan.sudabas@msc.com
damla.soyuer@msc.com

+90 216 554 79 59
+90 216 554 79 63
+90 216 554 79 70
+90 216 554 79 50
+90 216 554 79 25
+90 216 554 79 91
+90 216 554 79 55

REEFER
Tiim Bolgeler / All Regions

Selin Geng Reefer Mudurl / Reefer Manager

Aykut Merig Uriin Yoneticisi — Reefer / Reefer Assistant Manager

Aysin Sener Uriin Yoneticisi — Reefer / Reefer Assistant Manager

Tugba Karaduman Portfdy Yonetmeni — Reefer / Account Executive — Reefer

Anil Nur Portfdy Yonetmeni — Reefer / Account Executive — Reefer

Ceren Kog Muisteri Hizmetleri Uzmani / Customer Services Specialist

Cadgdas Kaydok Musteri Hizmetleri Uzmani / Customer Services Specialist

Tuba Polat Musteri Hizmetleri Uzman Yardimcisi / Customer Services Assistant Specialist

selin.genc@msc.com
aykut.meric@msc.com
aysin.sener@msc.com
tugba.karaduman@msc.com
anil.nur@msc.com
ceren.koc@msc.com
cagdas.kaydok@msc.com
tuba.polat@msc.com

+90 212 318 83 10
+90 324 241 45 64
+90 232 488 20 10
+90 212 318 85 44
+90 324 241 36 29
+90 324 241 15 65
+90 324 241 36 34
+90 212 318 83 40

PROJE KARGO
Tiim Bolgeler / All Regions
Fatih Bulut Proje Kargo Yoneticisi / Project Cargo Assistant Manager
Kiibra Ustabasioglu Proje Kargo Uzman Yardimcisi / Project Cargo Assistant Specialist
Buse Sakarya Proje Kargo Uzman Yardimcisi / Project Cargo Assistant Specialist

fatih.bulut@msc.com
kubra.karaca@msc.com
buse.sakarya@msc.com

+90 538 055 57 13
+90 531 341 82 67
+90 539 442 59 04

FORWARDER ILETISIMI
Tiim Bolgeler / All Regions

Emir Ergeng Forwarder iletisimi Miidiirii / Freight Forwarder Network Manager

Meltem Akglizel Forwarder iletisimi Portfdy Yonetmeni / Freight Forwarder Network - Account Executive
Didem Yapici Forwarder iletisimi Portféy Yonetmeni / Freight Forwarder Network - Account Executive
Serhat Cetin Forwarder iletisimi Portfoy Yetkilisi / Freight Forwarder Network - Account Supervisor

emir.ergenc@msc.com
meltem.akguzel@msc.com
didem.yapici@msc.com
serhat.cetin@msc.com

+90 212 318 85 76
+90 212 318 84 10
+90 212 318 83 87
+90 212 318 83 88

Sensitivity: Internal




